Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Davies - (853579) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.19
2:21.33
2:21.60
2:22.11
2:22.55
2:23.03
2:23.98
2:25.00
2:25.09
2:25.74
2:25.77
2:26.16
2:27.00
2:27.09
2:28.30
2:28.41
2:28.98
2:32.48
2:32.62
2:35.77
2:40.44
2:42.84
2:44.82
2:44.83
2:46.86

2:50.93
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Date

03/02/19
04/05/19
29/11/119
19/10/19
29/11119
02/02/20
21/10/18
30/09/18
27/05/17
30/04/17
13/01/19
05/02/17
04/02/18
15/10/16
02/12/16
18/09/16
02/12/16
01/05/16
31/01/16
17/01/16
20/09/15
17/10/15
01/02/15
03/05/15
18/01/15
13/04/14
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Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Conwy Autumn Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships
Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships

SW North Regional Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Holywell Club Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet 2016

HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet
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2:53.66
2:53.88
3:01.08

3:01.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.03
2:22.55
2:21.60
2:22.11
2:21.33
2:20.19
2:25.77
2:23.98
2:25.00
2:27.00
2:25.09
2:25.74
2:26.16
2:28.30
2:28.98
2:27.09
2:28.41
2:32.48
2:32.62
2:35.77
2:42.84
2:40.44
2:44.83
2:44.82
2:46.86
2:53.04
2:50.93
2:53.88
2:53.66
3:01.35

3:01.08
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04/02/14
04/02/14
28/09/13
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Date

02/02/20
29/11/119
29/11/119
19/10/19
04/05/19
03/02/19
13/01/19
21/10/18
30/09/18
04/02/18
27/05/17
30/04/17
05/02/17
02/12/16
02/12/16
15/10/16
18/09/16
01/05/16
31/01/16
17/01/16
17/10/15
20/09/15
03/05/15
01/02/15
18/01/15
24/05/14
13/04/14
04/02/14
04/02/14
20/10/13
28/09/13
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Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Conwy Autumn Meet

Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships
SW North Regional Championships

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Holywell Club Championships

Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet 2016

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

SWNR Regional Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet

Swim Wales North Region Championships

Swim Wales North Region Championships

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

Lidarnuuuriv
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

Venue

Llandudno
WNPS
WNPS
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Manchester
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Swansea
Swansea
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

Lidriauurniu
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

Club Swam Under

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

PagsZ/Z

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



